8
N
70
0
/ 7
0
0
Series

and nozzles and to permit adjustment of free hose length.
(See Ordering Guide & Accessory Catalog.)
Finish: Refer to page 4.
Dimensions and capacities
BE SURE TO CHECK DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.
To receive a detailed parts breakdown drawing for Series N700, request  ISO 79, for Series 700, request ISO 66.
Hose Capacity of Reel Model Reel Dimensions
feet Number inches
m. mm.
I.D. (in) 1/4″ 3/8″ 1/2″
I.D. (mm) 6 10 13
O.D. (in) 5/8″ 3/4″ 7/8″ A N/A B C D E N/E F N/F G N/G H N/H N/X
O.D. (mm) 16 19 22
25 25 *N716-14-16C – 10 4 8 – – 17.62 – 11.25 – 16.12 – 9.12 8
8 8 – 254 102 203 – – 448 – 286 – 409 – 232 203
35 35 *N716-16-17C 9.25 10 4 10.5 17.5 18.62 18.5 12.75 11.25 17.75 17 9.88 9.12 8
11 11 235 254 102 267 445 473 470 324 286 451 432 251 232 203
50 50 *N716-19-20J 9.25 10 4 10.5 18 19.5 20.75 12.75 11.25 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 8
15 15 235 254 102 267 457 495 527 324 286 502 508 264 270 203
100 75 65 **N716-23-24G 9.25 10 4 15.5 23.25 24.38 23.75 12.75 11.25 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 8
30 23 20 235 254 102 394 591 619 603 324 286 607 610 318 321 203
65 65 *N716-23-24J 9.25 10 4 15.5 23.25 24.38 23.75 12.75 11.25 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 8
20 20 235 254 102 394 591 619 603 324 286 607 610 318 321 203
75 75 N716-25-26B 9.25 10 4 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 12.75 11.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 8
23 23 235 254 102 394 635 663 641 324 286 657 660 343 346 203
100 100 N718-25-26G 11.25 12 6 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 14.75 13.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 10
30 30 286 305 152 394 635 663 641 375 337 657 660 343 346 254
150 125 718-30-31-20D 11.25 – 6 20 28.5 29.62 – 15.5 – 31.38 – 17 – –
46 38 286 – 152 508 724 752 – 394 – 797 – 432 – –
Approx. Roller